LN Show Services
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 1 MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE LADIES

Place Entry

184
178
122
187
303
234
101
185

0 NN AW N =

Horse

CMBF GLAMOROUS
HOLLYBROOK TOUCHE
LUCKY AS ME GCH

TREBLES FRONT AND CENTER
BATALI

FUTURETY'S TWIST IT
HERITAGE HOLLOW RAPTURE
HP RAYNE DANCE

Class: 2 MORGAN HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

Place Entry
1 107
2 162

Horse

ATWOOD FORENSIC TOPIC
CFFITOLD YOU SO

Class: 3 HACKNEY PONY PLEASURE DRIVING

Place Entry

1 181

Class: 4 MORGAN WALK-TROT ENGLISH PLEASURE

Place Entry
1 129
2 128
3 154
4 157
5 174

Horse
THE GREAT GATSBY

Horse

ULTRAS PRIVATE EYE

SMS BEACONSFIELD

DEER CREEK SHARPDRESEDMAN
UVM ODYSSEY

ARCOLA'S PERFECT TIMING

Class: 5 ASB THREE GAITED OPEN

Place Entry

238
171
220
153

W N =

Horse

CALLAWAY'S MOST WANTED
PENNYRILE

SIMBARA'S BELLE MICHELLE
BABE PALEY

Class: 7 MORGAN IN HAND GELDINGS 3&4

Place Entry
1 142
2 223

Class: 8 MORGAN IN HAND GELDINGS 5YR OLD &

OVER

Place Entry

1 148

Class: 9 MORGAN IN HAND SENIOR CHAMP GELDING

Place Entry
1 142
2 223
3 148

Class: 10 MORGAN IN HAND GRAND CHAMP GELDING

(JR/RES/SR/RES)
Place Entry
1 142
2 223
3 148

Class: 11 SHOWMANSHIP-HANDLERS 17 & UNDER

Place Entry

1 253
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Horse

LEDYARDS OBERON
SARDE'S SWAGGER

Horse
CEDAR CREEK ERAGON

Horse

LEDYARDS OBERON
SARDE'S SWAGGER
CEDAR CREEK ERAGON

Horse

LEDYARDS OBERON
SARDE'S SWAGGER
CEDAR CREEK ERAGON

Horse
SARALIN ROYAL BLUE

MORGAN MEDALLION CLASSIC

Entries that competed: 12

Owner

PARKER, HAL & STACEY
BECKER, CINDY
HENRY-BISZANTZ, SHIRLEY
REMONDINO, ANNIE
STOLEN ACES FARM, .
GRANGER, LILLIE

EIDE, JILL

PARKER, HAL & STACEY

Rider
HEATHER LUEDTKE
CINDY BECKER
STACY HENNESSY
SUSAN MOREY
TERRI STURM
JENNIFER GRANGER
JILL EIDE
MACKENZIE WAYNE

Entries that competed: 2

Owner

WHITE, AMANDA
DIZON, LUCIA & TIZIANA

Rider

AMANDA WHITE
LUCIA DIZON

Entries that competed: 1

Owner

RAINWATER, SHARI

Owner

SMITH, KATHERINE
RENOUF, NOELLE
HODGE, NATALIA
BLANKENSHIP, ANN
NORRIS, JAIME

Rider
SHARI RAINWATER

Entries that competed: 5

Rider
MOLLIE TUTEN
MEGAN RENOUF
NATALIA HODGE
LINDSAY HELIKER
MARTI NORRIS

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

BRITTAN, LINDA

FREEDOM FARM, LLC (KELLEDY), .
CANFIELD, CATHALEEN
BLANKENSHIP, ANN

Rider
MERIN MAGGI
KENDALL KELLEDY
CATHALEEN CANFIELD
ANN BLANKENSHIP

Entries that competed: 2

Owner

LYDDON, KARI
LYDEN, SHELLEY

Rider
MERIN MAGGI
ANDY MARLETT

Entries that competed: 1

Owner

KLEINECKE, DIANE

Owner

LYDDON, KARI
LYDEN, SHELLEY
KLEINECKE, DIANE

Owner

LYDDON, KARI
LYDEN, SHELLEY
KLEINECKE, DIANE

Rider
BRIGITTE SCHOLL

Entries that competed: 3

Rider
MERIN MAGGI
ANDY MARLETT
DIANE KLEINECKE

Entries that competed: 3

Rider
MERIN MAGGI
ANDY MARLETT
DIANE KLEINECKE

Entries that competed: 1

Owner

ERICKSSON, INA

Rider
ELLA HERSCHAK

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Printed
Jul 31, 2018

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
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LN Show Services
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 12 MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING LADIES

Place Entry Horse
1 117 INDIAN CREEK MASTERMIND
2 193 RWJ DOLCE
3 214 GLB MAN OF THE HOUR
Class: 13 ASB THREE GAITED PARK
Place Entry Horse
1 159 GET MY DRIFT

Class: 14 MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE
GENTLEMEN
Place Entry Horse

1 108 HARLINGTONS FARQUAR

Class: 15 MORGAN CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIVING
OPEN

Place Entry Horse
1 190 LEDGEFIELD LA MIA STELLA GCH
2 118 INVITATION ONLY
3 104 DRAGONSMEADE COURANTE
4 113 CTM CALL ME MAYBE
5 241 LE MARQUIS FINAL EDITION

Class: 16 MORGAN IN HAND FILLIES 2&UNDER/JR
CHAMP FILLY

Place Entry Horse
1 252 SLD A MOMENT LIKE THIS
2 235 LRN TIGER LILY

Class: 17 MORGAN IN HAND HUNTER OR WESTERN

TYPE
Place Entry Horse

1 186 HP KEMOSABE

Class: 21 MORGAN IN HAND GRAND CHAMP MARE (JR

CH/RES/SR/RES)
Place Entry Horse
1 252 SLD A MOMENT LIKE THIS
2 235 LRN TIGER LILY
Class: 22 MORGAN ROAD HACK
Place Entry Horse
1 177 BVW MISS SCARLETT
2 151 AT THE OSCARS
3 244 BJL RANSOM
Class: 23 ASB THREE GAITED SHOW PLEASURE
Place Entry Horse
1 219 ROSELANE'S TOWN TOPIC
Class: 24 MORGAN WESTERN SEAT EQUITATION
Place Entry Horse
1 216 KNOLLTOP'S HEIR APPARENT
2 209 BAYMOUNTS CISCO KID
3 234 FUTURETY'S TWISTIT

Class: 25 MORGAN PARK SADDLE, AMATEUR
18&0VER

MORGAN MEDALLION CLASSIC

Entries that competed: 3
Owner Rider
ELLSWORTH, LEXIE LEXIE ELLSWORTH
WOLFE, MEREDITH SUSAN MOREY
SILICON VALLEY RANCH, LLC (BE}? SHARON BENDER

Entries that competed: 1

Owner Rider

BRITTAN, LINDA

Entries that competed: 1

Owner Rider
REIF, LISA RONALD M SMITH

Entries that competed: 5

Owner Rider
WRIGHT, LACEY PAUL BRISCO
UTECHT, ELIZABETH ELIZABETH UTECHT
STOLEN ACES FARM, . SHERIDAN STURM
WORSLEY, KEVIN KEVIN WORSLEY
DUBOIS, AILENE CHRISTY SCOGGINS

Entries that competed: 2

Owner Rider
DILLINGHAM, SHELDON PAUL BRISCO
NAAS, LINDSAY MEGAN GALLAGHER

Entries that competed: 1

Owner Rider

PARKER, HAL & STACEY HAL PARKER

Entries that competed: 2

Owner Rider
DILLINGHAM, SHELDON HEATHER LUEDTKE
NAAS, LINDSAY MEGAN GALLAGHER

Entries that competed: 3
Owner Rider

WALLEN, BETSY BETSY WALLEN
TUROWSKA, AGATA AGATA TUROWSKA
ERICKSSON, INA CASSIDY HERSCHAK

Entries that competed: 1
Owner Rider

VYDRA ROY, HELEN & JASHOJIT HELEN VYDRA ROY

Entries that competed: 3

Owner Rider

WALZ, VICTORIA HALEY ATTIG
MARTIN, ANTOINETTE KIANA WHITFIELD
GRANGER, LILLIE MAYUMI PITRAT

Entries that competed: 2

ALEXANDRA BRITTAN-SIEMONS

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00

Standard Points

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 205 RDF BELL RINGER STEVENSON, DEBORAH & ROBERT ~ CASSIE STEVENSON $0.00 10.00
2 123 MERRIEHILL HOME STRETCH PAPOLA, KATHY KATHY PAPOLA $0.00 6.00
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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LN Show Services

Class Results (Compact) MORGAN MEDALLION CLASSIC

Class: 26 ENGLISH PLEASURE, OPEN TO ANY BREED Entries that competed: 7 Standard Points

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 188 QUEENS NIGHTWATCH REMONDINO, ANNIE ANNIE REMONDINO $0.00 10.00
2 111 BVMS DARK STAR MCCULLOUGH, SUSAN STACY HENNESSY $0.00 6.00
3 149 LULLABY BABY BLUES RAVEN, PAIGE PAIGE RAVEN $0.00 4.00
4 248 NO SUGAR TONIGHT CROOPNICK, EMMA MAXI GUMPRECHT $0.00 2.00
5 245 MANDISA BANKHEAD, NICOLE NICOLE BANKHEAD $0.00 1.00
6 201 IF MY FRIENDS COULD SEE ME NOY LAWES, DEBBIE DEBBIE LAWES $0.00 0.50
Class: 27 MORGAN IN HAND COLTS 2&UNDER/JR Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
CHAMP STALLION
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 233 VDM KOBALT LYDDON, KARI MERIN MAGGI $0.00 10.00
Class: 28 HACKNEY PONY ROADSTER UNDER SADDLE Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 172 MURRY DICKSON FREEDOM FARM, LLC (KELLEDY),. KENDALL KELLEDY $0.00 10.00
2 203 PASSING LANE GARY RAYMOND & KAITLYN JACK KAITLYN JACKSON $0.00 6.00
Class: 33 MORGAN IN HAND GRAND CHAMP STALLION Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
(JR/RES/SR/Res
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 233 VDM KOBALT LYDDON, KARI MERIN MAGGI $0.00 10.00
Class: 34 OPEN SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION, ANY Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
BREED
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 106  WATCH ME DANCE GAYHEART, AVERY AVERY GAYHEART $0.00 10.00
2 240 VVM LITIGATOR WOULFE MILLER, ANN JACKIE BRANT $0.00 6.00
Class: 35 MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE AMATEUR Entries that competed: 8 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 189 PATCHWORK BROADWAY THOMAS, REVAE GRACE GEARY $0.00 10.00
2 222 WYLIE FOX BOYD, JOANNE MAGGIE BOYD $0.00 6.00
3 230 SHZGOT ISSUES GILLARD, ALLISON ALLISON GILLARD $0.00 4.00
4 306 CFF SAN FRANCISCO MAZESS, MARILYN MARTA MAZESS $0.00 2.00
5 237 JHM'S SHENANIGAN JORDAN, NANCY & RICHARD NANCY JORDAN $0.00 1.00
6 105 SSLLC BOLD MOVES STOLEN ACES FARM, . SARA FARLEY $0.00 0.50
7 227 SSLLC STOP AND STARE BARBOUR, NICOLE NICOLE BARBOUR $0.00
8 197 FASTRAK THUNDERBIRD SMALLRIDGE, REBECCA REBECCA SMALLRIDGE $0.00
Class: 36 MORGAN PARK HARNESS OPEN Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 124 MIDSHIPMAN STEWART, JEAN ERICA KEMP $0.00 10.00
Class: 37 ASB FIVE GAITED OPEN Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 156 THE FIRST FLING KRUTEK, BETSY BETSY KRUTEK $0.00 10.00
2 175 CALLAWAY'S GETTIN' BUSY JEPPESEN, ASHLEY ROBB WALLEN $0.00 6.00
Class: 38 MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE AMATEUR Entries that competed: 7 Standard Points
MASTERS TO RIDE
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 179 HOLLYBROOK BOY TOY BECKER, CINDY CINDY BECKER $0.00 10.00
2 302 FARAGAMO GCH STOLEN ACES FARM, . TERRI STURM $0.00 6.00
3 194 LOLLAPALOOZA CREECH, JODAHL JODAHL CREECH $0.00 4.00
4 226 TREBLE'S PATENT PENDING KURT & TERI RUMENS/FIRE RUN F.  TERI RUMENS $0.00 2.00
5 108 HARLINGTONS FARQUAR REIF, LISA LISA REIF $0.00 1.00
6 315 OTM KEEPER OF THE STARS FRISBEE, BETTY BETTY FRISBEE $0.00 0.50
7 166 'WMR VENUS DE ROMANESQUE ELIAS, TINA JOY WEBER $0.00
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
?J ClassResults.rpt Printed Page
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LN Show Services
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 39 MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE JR EX

13&UNDER
Place Entry Horse
1 162 CFFITOLD YOU SO

Class: 40 MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING OPEN

Place Entry Horse
1 125 RARE DEFINITION
2 133 LSB GAME TIME

Class: 41 MORGAN WALK-TROT OR JOG
HUNT/WESTERN PLEASURE

Place Entry Horse
1 170  PLAYMOR ALL NIGHT CH
2 254 MEADOWMAK FRENCH TRADITION

Class: 43 MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE JUNIOR

HORSE
Place Entry Horse
1 142 LEDYARDS OBERON
2 167 PRIVATE EYES
3 223 SARDE'S SWAGGER
4 131 GIRL CRUSH

Class: 44 MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE JUNIOR

HORSE
Place Entry Horse
1 255 WILLOWWICK TROUBADOUR
2 256 MDMS SPICY COVER GIRL
3 303 BATALI

Class: 45 ENGLISH PLEASURE DRIVING, OPEN TO ANY

BREED
Place Entry Horse
1 221 STONECROFT I'M FREE
2 110 INDIAN CEEEK WARBIRD
3 239 THE KEEN KAT

Class: 46 MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE JR EX 14-17

Place Entry Horse
1 196 VIOLENT FEMME
2 107 ATWOOD FORENSIC TOPIC

Class: 47 MORGAN CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIVING

JUNIOR HORSE

Place Entry Horse
1 116 CINGATE HOT SHOT
2 145 STAND TRUE
Class: 48 ASB FIVE GAITED AMATEUR
Place Entry Horse
1 246 CALLAWAY'S CRUCIAL
Class: 4A OPEN BREED WALK-TROT ENGLISH
PLEASURE
Place Entry Horse
1 168 CH HARLEM'S MIDNIGHT LACE

Class: 50 MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE AMATEUR

Place Entry Horse
1 179 HOLLYBROOK BOY TOY
2 225 CANABAR NICKELBACK
3 302 FARAGAMO GCH

MORGAN MEDALLION CLASSIC

Entries that competed: 1

Owner

DIZON, LUCIA & TIZIANA

Rider
LUCIA DIZON

Entries that competed: 2

Owner

STEWART, JEAN
KLEINECKE, DIANE

Rider

STACY HENNESSY
GERRY RUSHTON

Entries that competed: 2

Owner

PALOS, AYVA
LUEDTKE, MARY

Rider

AYVA PALOS
MADELYN WILLES

Entries that competed: 4

Owner

LYDDON, KARI
BLANKENSHIP, ANN
LYDEN, SHELLEY
HENNESSY, STACY

Rider
MERIN MAGGI
LUCIA STRUCK
ANDY MARLETT
ERICA KEMP

Entries that competed: 3

Owner

LUEDTKE, HEATHER

O'BRIEN, SANDY

STOLEN ACES FARM, .

Owner

POLICH, JENNIFER
ELLSWORTH, LEXIE
KANE, LINDA

Owner

STENSETH, OLIVIA
WHITE, AMANDA

Rider
KAITLYN HALL
HEATHER LUEDTKE
TERRI STURM

Entries that competed: 3

Rider
ROBB WALLEN
LEXIE ELLSWORTH
LINDA KANE

Entries that competed: 2

Rider

OLIVIA STENSETH
AMANDA WHITE

Entries that competed: 2

Owner

ELLSWORTH, LEXIE

MAHONEY, JACQUELINE

Rider
LEXIE ELLSWORTH

JACQUELINE MAHONEY

Entries that competed: 1

Owner

SANICOLA, CHRISTIANE

Rider

CHRISTIANE SANICOLA

Entries that competed: 1

Owner

WALLEN, ROBB

Owner
BECKER, CINDY

KURT & TERI RUMENS/FIRE RUN F.
STOLEN ACES FARM, .

Entries that competed: 1

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00

Standard Points

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Rider Prize Points
AYVA PALOS $0.00 10.00
Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
CINDY BECKER $0.00 10.00
KAYLA POWLESLAND $0.00 6.00
TERRI STURM $0.00 4.00
Printed Page
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LN Show Services
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 50 MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE AMATEUR

Place
4

Entry

@ 9 N W

194
209
101
134
311

Horse

LOLLAPALOOZA
BAYMOUNTS CISCO KID
HERITAGE HOLLOW RAPTURE
JAZZTIME PLAY DATE

VCF MONTANA

Class: 51 ASB COUNTRY ENGLISH PLEASURE

Place

1
2

Entry

198
149

Horse

MEMORIES OF US
LULLABY BABY BLUES

Class: 52 MORGAN UPHA HUNTER PLEASURE

Place Entry

Class: 53 MORGAN PARK HARNESS JUNIOR HORSE

Place Entry

1

127

Horse

Horse

SLB GORDON GIRL

Class: 54 ASB COUNTRY HUNTER PLEASURE

Place
1
2
3

Entry

215
202
242

Horse

POETRY IN BLACK
GLOBETROTTING GUY
PASKA

Class: 55 MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE OPEN

Place

1
2

Entry

Class: 56 MORGAN PARK HARNESS AMATEUR ANY

AGE

Place
1

Entry

200
245

207

Horse

MERRIEHILL AFTER HOURS
MANDISA

Horse

RDF BELLARINA

Class: 57 ASB FINE HARNESS

Place Entry

1

Class: 58 MORGAN CLASSIC PLEASURE SADDLE JR

EX 17&UNDER

Place

1

Entry

A N A W N

155

224
253
143
152
204
240

Horse

SPIRIT OF NEW YORK PSF

Horse

DELIVER THE DREAM
SARALIN ROYAL BLUE
RAE OF LIGHT
LEDGEFIELD LEONIDAS
VVM UNCENSORED
VVM LITIGATOR

Class: 59 MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE LADIES

Place Entry

0 NN AW N =

144
192
177
227
222
162
105
230

Horse

REAFFIRMED

ARCOLA'S FRENCH PRESS
BVW MISS SCARLETT
SSLLC STOP AND STARE
WYLIE FOX

CFF I TOLD YOU SO
SSLLC BOLD MOVES
SHZGOT ISSUES

Class: 60 ASB SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING

Y%
g ClassResults.rpt
./

Owner

CREECH, JODAHL
MARTIN, ANTOINETTE
EIDE, JILL

JEWELL, NANCY
ADAMS, JULIE

MORGAN MEDALLION CLASSIC
Standard Points

Entries that competed: 1

Rider
JODAHL CREECH
KIANA WHITFIELD
JILL EIDE
HEATHER LUEDTKE
MERNA MALOUF

Entries that competed: 2

Owner

SCHLEIF, MARY CHRISTINE

RAVEN, PAIGE

Rider
CAROLYN SCHLEIF
PAIGE RAVEN

Entries that competed: 1

Owner

Owner

BARTOLUCCI, SHERRY

Rider

Entries that competed: 1

Rider
GERRY RUSHTON

Entries that competed: 3

Owner

CRUMBLEY, THOMAS & JARIEN

Rider
JARIEN CRUMBLEY

GARY RAYMOND & KAITLYN JACK KAITLYN JACKSON

MILLER, FRANK AND ANN

LUCIA STRUCK

Entries that competed: 2

Owner

OLSEN, ELAINE
BANKHEAD, NICOLE

Rider

ERIC ANTMAN
NICOLE BANKHEAD

Entries that competed: 1

Owner

Rider

STEVENSON, DEBORAH & ROBERT CASSIE STEVENSON

Entries that competed: 1

Owner

BLANKENSHIP, ANN

Owner

UNDERWOOD, MORGAN
ERICKSSON, INA
RAMSOWER, KATE
WHITFIELD, KIANA

GARY RAYMOND & KAITLYN JACK

WOULFE MILLER, ANN

Rider
ANN BLANKENSHIP

Entries that competed: 6

Rider
MORGAN UNDERWOOD
ELLA HERSCHAK
MAYA ROY
KIANA WHITFIELD
KAITLYN JACKSON
JACKIE BRANT

Entries that competed: 8

Owner
MAGGI, MERIN

SUSAN MOREY/MALLORY MIGNOT

WALLEN, BETSY
BARBOUR, NICOLE
BOYD, JOANNE

DIZON, LUCIA & TIZIANA
STOLEN ACES FARM, .
GILLARD, ALLISON

Rider
MERIN MAGGI
MALLORY MIGNOT
BETSY WALLEN
SUZANNE M HABEREK
MAGGIE BOYD
MEGAN GALLAGHER
SARA FARLEY
ALLISON GILLARD

Entries that competed: 1

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca
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Prize Points
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00

Standard Points

Prize Points

Standard Points

Prize Points

$0.00

10.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00

Standard Points

Prize Points

$0.00

10.00

Standard Points

Prize Points

$0.00

10.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points
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LN Show Services
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 60 ASB SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING

Place Entry
1 176

Class: 61 MORGAN CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIVING

LADIES

Place Entry
104
118
126
137
241

N A W N =

Horse

TRISTAN

Horse
DRAGONSMEADE COURANTE

INVITATION ONLY

SDMF DEJA VU NIGHTS
BRAVE

LE MARQUIS FINAL EDITION

Class: 62 AMHA HUNT SEAT MEDAL

MORGAN MEDALLION CLASSIC
Standard Points

Entries that competed: 1

Owner

Rider

SUNRISE HILL FARM/CATHY SAUElI CATHY SAUER

Entries that competed: 5

Owner Rider
STOLEN ACES FARM, . SHERIDAN STURM
UTECHT, ELIZABETH ELIZABETH UTECHT
SKAGER, MONA MONA SKAGER
LYDDON, KARI KARI LYDDON
DUBOIS, AILENE CHRISTY SCOGGINS
Entries that competed: 1
Owner Rider
WHITE, AMANDA AMANDA WHITE

Prize
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Points

10.00

Points

10.00
6.00
4.00
2.00
1.00

Entries that competed: 1
Owner Rider

Place Entry Horse
1 107 ATWOOD FORENSIC TOPIC
Class: 63 MORGAN PARK SADDLE, OPEN
Place Entry Horse
1 231 COOL WHIP

Class: 64 UPHA CHALLENGE CUP 10&UNDER

Place Entry
1 157

Horse

UVM ODYSSEY

Class: 65 MORGAN CARRIAGE PLEASURE
DRIVING-WORKING AMATUER

Place Entry
1 217

Class: 66 ASB THREE GAITED SHOW PLEASURE JR EX

Horse

Place Entry
1 212
2 173

Class: 67 MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE JR EX 14-17

Place Entry
1 188
2 243
3 106

Class: 68 MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING AMATEUR ANY

Horse

INTREPID SABRINA

CH MIGHTY THOR
LISMORE'S FELIX THE CAT

Horse

QUEENS NIGHTWATCH
CHA CHING
WATCH ME DANCE

WALZ, VICTORIA

MERIN MAGGI

Entries that competed: 1

Owner

BLANKENSHIP, ANN

Rider
LINDSAY HELIKER

Entries that competed: 1

Owner

SCRONCE, MARY J

Owner

Rider
MARY J SCRONCE

Entries that competed: 2

Rider

SILICON VALLEY RANCH, LLC (BE? AVA BENDER

MIESELER, FALLON

Owner

REMONDINO, ANNIE
ERICKSSON, INA
GAYHEART, AVERY

FALLON MIESELER

Entries that competed: 3

Rider
ANNIE REMONDINO
CASSIDY HERSCHAK
AVERY GAYHEART

Entries that competed: 1

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00

Standard Points

Points

Prize
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize

$0.00

Standard Points

Points

Prize

$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Points

Prize
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

10.00

Points

10.00

10.00
6.00

10.00
6.00
4.00

AGE
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 121 LC EL MATADOR EWENS, SUE K SUE K EWENS
Class: 69 AMHA SADDLE SEAT MEDAL Entries that competed: 1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 240 VVM LITIGATOR WOULFE MILLER, ANN JACKIE BRANT

Class: 71 MORGAN WALK-TROT OR JOG HUNT OR
WESTERN EQUITATION

Entries that competed: 2

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 254 MEADOWMAK FRENCH TRADITION LUEDTKE, MARY MADELYN WILLES
2 170 PLAYMOR ALL NIGHT CH PALOS, AYVA AYVA PALOS
Class: 72 MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE JUNIOR Entries that competed: 1
HORSE
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 141 INDIAN CREEK WAR PAINT LEONARDINI, JEANINE MERIN MAGGI
Class: 74 MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASE AMATEUR Entries that competed: 5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
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Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00

Standard Points

Prize Points

Page
1of1



LN Show Services
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 74 MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASE AMATEUR
Place Entry Horse

208 RDF NOBODY'S FOOL

136 BBB ROCKY DRIFTER

165 HONORE DE BALZAC

103 DLY JUDGEMENT DAY

245 MANDISA

N AW N =

Class: 75 HACKNEY PONY ROADSTER PONY TO BIKE

Place Entry Horse
1 172 MURRY DICKSON
2 203 PASSING LANE
Class: 76 OPEN WALK-TROT SADDLE SEAT
EQUITATION
Place Entry Horse
1 129 ULTRAS PRIVATE EYE
2 154 DEER CREEK SHARPDRESEDMAN
3 157 UVM ODYSSEY
Class: 77 MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE OPEN
Place Entry Horse
1 196 VIOLENT FEMME
2 306 CFF SAN FRANCISCO
3 151 AT THE OSCARS
4 197 FASTRAK THUNDERBIRD

Class: 78 MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE LIMIT

HORSE
Place Entry Horse
1 255 WILLOWWICK TROUBADOUR
2 228 WM MOONLIGHT BAY
3 185 HP RAYNE DANCE
4 166 'WMR VENUS DE ROMANESQUE

Class: 79 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING

Place Entry Horse
1 168 CH HARLEM'S MIDNIGHT LACE
2 161 FAIR HILLS CAPTAIN AMERICA
Class: 80 UPHA MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING
Place Entry Horse
1 112 CFF DAN THE MAN
Class: 81 MORGAN SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION
Place Entry Horse
1 106 WATCH ME DANCE
2 204 VVM UNCENSORED
3 240 VVM LITIGATOR
4 244 BJL RANSOM

Class: 82 MORGAN PARK SADDLE, LADIES

Place Entry Horse
1 124 MIDSHIPMAN
2 199 RIMF POSSESSED
3 139 FARRAH'S MASTERPIECE
Class: 83 ASB PARK PLEASURE
Place Entry Horse
1 147 ELLE LUI

Class: 85 MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE JR EX 14-17

MORGAN MEDALLION CLASSIC

Entries that competed: 5
Owner Rider

STEVENSON, DEBORAH & ROBERT CASSIE STEVENSON

SHERIDAN, LINDA LINDA SHERIDAN
SOMMERS, CRAIG CRAIG SOMMERS
STOLEN ACES FARM, . SHELLEY LYDEN
BANKHEAD, NICOLE NICOLE BANKHEAD

Owner

FREEDOM FARM, LLC (KELLEDY), .

Entries that competed: 2

Rider
KENDALL KELLEDY

GARY RAYMOND & KAITLYN JACK KAITLYN JACKSON

Entries that competed: 3

Owner

SMITH, KATHERINE
HODGE, NATALIA
BLANKENSHIP, ANN

Rider
MOLLIE TUTEN
NATALIA HODGE
LINDSAY HELIKER

Entries that competed: 4

Owner Rider
STENSETH, OLIVIA MALLORY MIGNOT
MAZESS, MARILYN MARTA MAZESS
TUROWSKA, AGATA AGATA TUROWSKA
SMALLRIDGE, REBECCA REBECCA SMALLRIDGE
Entries that competed: 4
Owner Rider
LUEDTKE, HEATHER HEATHER LUEDTKE
ADAMS, JULIE JULIE ADAMS
PARKER, HAL & STACEY MACKENZIE WAYNE
ELIAS, TINA JOY WEBER
Entries that competed: 2
Owner Rider
WALLEN, ROBB ASHLEY JEPPESEN

BRITTAN, LINDA

ALEXANDRA BRITTAN-SIEMONS

Entries that competed: 1

Owner Rider

CARLINO, SUSAN [WDAA203] STACY HENNESSY
Entries that competed: 4

Owner Rider

GAYHEART, AVERY AVERY GAYHEART

GARY RAYMOND & KAITLYN JACK KAITLYN JACKSON

WOULFE MILLER, ANN
ERICKSSON, INA

JACKIE BRANT
CASSIDY HERSCHAK

Entries that competed: 3

Owner

STEWART, JEAN
OLSEN, ELAINE
SHERIDAN, LINDA

Rider
CANDICE LACKEY

AUSTIN EVERSMAN (ANTMAN)

LINDA SHERIDAN

Entries that competed: 1
Owner Rider
BARROW, JULIE BRIGITTE SCHOLL

Entries that competed: 6

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00

Standard Points

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

Y%
g ClassResults.rpt
./

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Printed Page
Jul 31, 2018 1of1



LN Show Services

Class Results (Compact) MORGAN MEDALLION CLASSIC

Class: 85 MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE JR EX 14-17 Entries that competed: 6 Standard Points

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 184 CMBF GLAMOROUS PARKER, HAL & STACEY KAITLYN HALL $0.00 10.00
2 236 DRAGONSMEADE URBAN LEGEND STENSETH, OLIVIA OLIVIA STENSETH $0.00 6.00
3 187 TREBLES FRONT AND CENTER REMONDINO, ANNIE ANNIE REMONDINO $0.00 4.00
4 216 KNOLLTOP'S HEIR APPARENT WALZ, VICTORIA HALEY ATTIG $0.00 2.00
5 315 OTM KEEPER OF THE STARS FRISBEE, BETTY KIANA WHITFIELD $0.00 1.00
6 234 FUTURETY'S TWISTIT GRANGER, LILLIE MAYUMI PITRAT $0.00 0.50
Class: 86 MORGAN CLASSIC PLEASURE SADDLE Entries that competed: 8 Standard Points
OPEN
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 206 PLAYMOR'S JUKEBOX HERO STEVENSON, DEBORAH & ROBERT CASSIE STEVENSON $0.00 10.00
2 120  KMR TOUCH OF LUCK HOLZSCHUHER, GREGORY GREGORY HOLZSCHUHER $0.00 6.00
3 195 RCV PATENT PENDING MOREY, SUSAN LAING (JULIA) MOREY $0.00 4.00
4 132 CRD WEALTH OF NATIONS RUSHTON, GERRY DELANEY WEED $0.00 2.00
5 191 DRAGONSMEADE FIRST NIGHT JRH MORGANS, LLC, . MEREDITH WOLFE $0.00 1.00
6 140 FCM LODO VICO HECHT, REGINA FRAN IYER $0.00 0.50
7 109 REGENCY PRETENDER FOSTER, KIRA KIRA FOSTER $0.00
8 148 CEDAR CREEK ERAGON KLEINECKE, DIANE DIANE KLEINECKE $0.00
Class: 87 MORGAN AOTS HUNTER PLEASURE Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 151 AT THE OSCARS TUROWSKA, AGATA AGATA TUROWSKA $0.00 10.00
Class: 88 MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE OPEN Entries that competed: 6 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 226 TREBLE'S PATENT PENDING KURT & TERI RUMENS/FIRE RUN F: TERI RUMENS $0.00 10.00
2 122 LUCKY AS ME GCH HENRY-BISZANTZ, SHIRLEY STACY HENNESSY $0.00 6.00
3 108 HARLINGTONS FARQUAR REIF, LISA MEGAN GALLAGHER $0.00 4.00
4 102 OREGON COUNTRY FLASH STOLEN ACES FARM, . ANDY MARLETT $0.00 2.00
5 312 DECLARATIONS INDEPENDENCE MALOUF, MERNA JULIE ADAMS $0.00 1.00
6 166 'WMR VENUS DE ROMANESQUE ELIAS, TINA JOY WEBER $0.00 0.50
Class: 90 MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING 2 YD OLDS Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 115 CFF MONEY TALKS CARLINO, SUSAN [WDAA203] STACY HENNESSY $0.00 10.00
2 233 VDM KOBALT LYDDON, KARI MERIN MAGGI $0.00 6.00
Class: 91 MORGAN CLASSIC PLEASURE SADDLE Entries that competed: 6 Standard Points
LADIES
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 104 DRAGONSMEADE COURANTE STOLEN ACES FARM, . SHERIDAN STURM $0.00 10.00
2 191 DRAGONSMEADE FIRST NIGHT JRH MORGANS, LLC, . MEREDITH WOLFE $0.00 6.00
3 140 FCM LODO VICO HECHT, REGINA FRAN IYER $0.00 4.00
4 132 CRD WEALTH OF NATIONS RUSHTON, GERRY DELANEY WEED $0.00 2.00
5 152 LEDGEFIELD LEONIDAS WHITFIELD, KIANA KIANA WHITFIELD $0.00 1.00
6 109 REGENCY PRETENDER FOSTER, KIRA KIRA FOSTER $0.00 0.50
Class: 92 OPEN BREED WALK-TROT ENGLISH Entries that competed: 6 Standard Points
PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 254 MEADOWMAK FRENCH TRADITION LUEDTKE, MARY MADELYN WILLES $0.00 10.00
2 168 CH HARLEM'S MIDNIGHT LACE WALLEN, ROBB AYVA PALOS $0.00 6.00
3 157 UVM ODYSSEY BLANKENSHIP, ANN LINDSAY HELIKER $0.00 4.00
4 128 SMS BEACONSFIELD RENOUF, NOELLE MEGAN RENOUF $0.00 2.00
5 154 DEER CREEK SHARPDRESEDMAN HODGE, NATALIA NATALIA HODGE $0.00 1.00
6 174 ARCOLA'S PERFECT TIMING NORRIS, JAIME MARTI NORRIS $0.00 0.50

Class: 93 ASB COUNTRY HUNTER PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

Entries that competed: 3 Standard Points
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LN Show Services

Class Results (Compact) MORGAN MEDALLION CLASSIC
Class: 93 ASB COUNTRY HUNTER PLEASURE Entries that competed: 3 Standard Points
CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 215 POETRY IN BLACK CRUMBLEY, THOMAS & JARIEN JARIEN CRUMBLEY $0.00 10.00
2 242 PASKA MILLER, FRANK AND ANN LUCIA STRUCK $0.00 6.00
3 202 GLOBETROTTING GUY GARY RAYMOND & KAITLYN JACK KAITLYN JACKSON $0.00 4.00
Class: 95 MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE3 YR OLD Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 163 CFF SWEET LORRAINE CARLINO, SUSAN [WDAA203] MEGAN GALLAGHER $0.00 10.00
Class: 96 ASB COUNTRY ENGLISH PLEASURE Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 198 MEMORIES OF US SCHLEIF, MARY CHRISTINE CAROLYN SCHLEIF $0.00 10.00
2 149 LULLABY BABY BLUES RAVEN, PAIGE PAIGE RAVEN $0.00 6.00
Class: 97 MORGAN CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIVING Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
GENTLEMAN TO DRIVE
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 120  KMR TOUCH OF LUCK HOLZSCHUHER, GREGORY GREGORY HOLZSCHUHER $0.00 10.00
2 119 KMR A KISS FOR LUCK KEMP, ERICA COREY KEMP $0.00 6.00
Class: 99 ASB COUNTRY WESTERN PLEASURE Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 180 PERI'S CHARM RAINWATER, SHARI SHARI RAINWATER $0.00 10.00
Class: 100 MORGAN PARK HARNESS 2 YR OLDS Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 232 MIZ MASTERPIECE SHERIDAN, LINDA MERIN MAGGI $0.00 10.00
Class: 101 MORGAN HUNT SEAT EQUITATION Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 162 CFFITOLD YOU SO DIZON, LUCIA & TIZIANA LUCIA DIZON $0.00 10.00
2 107 ATWOOD FORENSIC TOPIC WHITE, AMANDA AMANDA WHITE $0.00 6.00
Class: 102 HACKNEY PONY PLEASURE DRIVING Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 181 THE GREAT GATSBY RAINWATER, SHARI SHARI RAINWATER $0.00 10.00
Class: 105 MORGAN CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIVING JR Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
EX
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 213 MCS BANDINI GCH SILICON VALLEY RANCH, LLC (BE}? AVA BENDER $0.00 10.00
2 174 ARCOLA'S PERFECT TIMING NORRIS, JAIME ANNA CHRISTY $0.00 6.00
Class: 106 UPHA CHALLENGE CUP Entries that competed: 3 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 106 WATCH ME DANCE GAYHEART, AVERY AVERY GAYHEART $0.00 10.00
2 171 PENNYRILE FREEDOM FARM, LLC (KELLEDY), . KENDALL KELLEDY $0.00 6.00
3 224 DELIVER THE DREAM UNDERWOOD, MORGAN MORGAN UNDERWOOD $0.00 4.00
Class: 107 LEADLINE EQUITATION, WALK ONLY Entries that competed: 4 Standard Points
7&UNDER
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 104 DRAGONSMEADE COURANTE STOLEN ACES FARM, . ARI LYDEN $0.00 10.00
2 230 SHZGOT ISSUES GILLARD, ALLISON EDEN GILLARD $0.00 6.00
3 306 CFF SAN FRANCISCO MAZESS, MARILYN KAIA LANDO $0.00 4.00
4 229 FUTURITY JACUZZI MALOUF, MERNA DILLON KEAGAN $0.00 2.00
Class: 108 MORGAN CARRIAGE PLEASURE Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points

DRIVING-REINSMANSHIP
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LN Show Services
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 108 MORGAN CARRIAGE PLEASURE
DRIVING-REINSMANSHIP

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider

SCRONCE, MARY J

Entries that competed: 1

1 217 INTREPID SABRINA

Class: 109 MORGAN WESTERN SEAT EQUITATION
CHAMPIONSHIP

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
WALZ, VICTORIA
Class: 111 MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE LIMIT HORSE Entries that competed: 4

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider

MARY J SCRONCE

Entries that competed: 1

1 216 KNOLLTOP'S HEIR APPARENT HALEY ATTIG

1 251 EQ HOLLYWOOD ENDING GRUEN, SANDRA TOM TORNATORE

2 230 SHZGOT ISSUES GILLARD, ALLISON ALLISON GILLARD

3 144 REAFFIRMED MAGGI, MERIN MERIN MAGGI

4 197 FASTRAK THUNDERBIRD SMALLRIDGE, REBECCA REBECCA SMALLRIDGE

Class: 113 MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE LADIES Entries that competed: 5

MORGAN MEDALLION CLASSIC

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00

Standard Points

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 193 RWIJ DOLCE WOLFE, MEREDITH SUSAN MOREY
2 208 RDF NOBODY'S FOOL STEVENSON, DEBORAH & ROBERT CASSIE STEVENSON
3 245 MANDISA BANKHEAD, NICOLE NICOLE BANKHEAD
4 138 DMH BACK IN BLACK LYDDON, KARI MERIN MAGGI
5 167 PRIVATE EYES BLANKENSHIP, ANN LUCIA STRUCK

Class: 114 MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE AMATEUR

MASTERS CHAMP

Entries that competed: 6

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 179 HOLLYBROOK BOY TOY BECKER, CINDY CINDY BECKER
2 302 FARAGAMO GCH STOLEN ACES FARM, . TERRI STURM
3 194 LOLLAPALOOZA CREECH, JODAHL JODAHL CREECH
4 226 TREBLE'S PATENT PENDING KURT & TERI RUMENS/FIRE RUN F:  TERI RUMENS
5 315 OTM KEEPER OF THE STARS FRISBEE, BETTY BETTY FRISBEE
6 108 HARLINGTONS FARQUAR REIF, LISA LISA REIF
Class: 115 HACKNEY PONY ROADSTER PONY TO BIKE Entries that competed: 2
CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 172 MURRY DICKSON FREEDOM FARM, LLC (KELLEDY),. KENDALL KELLEDY
2 203 PASSING LANE GARY RAYMOND & KAITLYN JACK KAITLYN JACKSON

Class: 116 MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING JUNIOR OR

NOVICE HORSE
Place Entry

1 249

Class: 117 MORGAN PARK SADDLE, AMATEUR

CHAMPIONSHIP

Horse

LENINGRAD

Owner

Entries that competed: 1

Rider

STACY HENNESSY & GERRY RUSH” GERRY RUSHTON

Entries that competed: 1

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 124 MIDSHIPMAN STEWART, JEAN ERICA KEMP
Class: 118 MORGAN CLASSIC PLEASURE SADDLE JR Entries that competed: 6
EX CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 224 DELIVER THE DREAM UNDERWOOD, MORGAN MORGAN UNDERWOOD
2 204 VVM UNCENSORED GARY RAYMOND & KAITLYN JACK KAITLYN JACKSON
3 240 VVM LITIGATOR WOULFE MILLER, ANN JACKIE BRANT
4 253 SARALIN ROYAL BLUE ERICKSSON, INA ELLA HERSCHAK
5 152 LEDGEFIELD LEONIDAS WHITFIELD, KIANA KIANA WHITFIELD
6 143 RAE OF LIGHT RAMSOWER, KATE MAYA ROY

Class: 119 MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE LADIES

CHAMPIONSHIP

Entries that competed: 7

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00

Standard Points

Prize Points

$0.00

10.00

Standard Points

Prize Points

$0.00

10.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50

Standard Points
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LN Show Services

Class Results (Compact) MORGAN MEDALLION CLASSIC

Class: 119 MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE LADIES Standard Points

CHAMPIONSHIP

Entries that competed: 7

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 225 CANABAR NICKELBACK KURT & TERI RUMENS/FIRE RUN F.  KAYLA POWLESLAND $0.00 10.00
2 178 HOLLYBROOK TOUCHE BECKER, CINDY CINDY BECKER $0.00 6.00
3 303 BATALI STOLEN ACES FARM, . TERRI STURM $0.00 4.00
4 184 CMBF GLAMOROUS PARKER, HAL & STACEY HEATHER LUEDTKE $0.00 2.00
5 185 HP RAYNE DANCE PARKER, HAL & STACEY MACKENZIE WAYNE $0.00 1.00
6 134 JAZZTIME PLAY DATE JEWELL, NANCY HEIDI TORRES $0.00 0.50
7 122 LUCKY AS ME GCH HENRY-BISZANTZ, SHIRLEY STACY HENNESSY $0.00
Class: 120 ASB SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 176 TRISTAN SUNRISE HILL FARM/CATHY SAUElI CATHY SAUER $0.00 10.00
Class: 121 MORGAN CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIV Entries that competed: 3 Standard Points
NOVICE HORSE OR DRIVE
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 145 STAND TRUE MAHONEY, JACQUELINE JACQUELINE MAHONEY $0.00 10.00
2 113 CTM CALL ME MAYBE WORSLEY, KEVIN KEVIN WORSLEY $0.00 6.00
3 241 LE MARQUIS FINAL EDITION DUBOIS, AILENE CHRISTY SCOGGINS $0.00 4.00
Class: 122 MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE AMATEUR Entries that competed: 7 Standard Points
CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 222 WYLIE FOX BOYD, JOANNE MAGGIE BOYD $0.00 10.00
2 189 PATCHWORK BROADWAY THOMAS, REVAE GRACE GEARY $0.00 6.00
3 151 AT THE OSCARS TUROWSKA, AGATA AGATA TUROWSKA $0.00 4.00
4 105 SSLLC BOLD MOVES STOLEN ACES FARM, . SHAUNICY STURM $0.00 2.00
5 227 SSLLC STOP AND STARE BARBOUR, NICOLE NICOLE BARBOUR $0.00 1.00
6 230 SHZGOT ISSUES GILLARD, ALLISON ALLISON GILLARD $0.00 0.50
7 237 JHM'S SHENANIGAN JORDAN, NANCY & RICHARD NANCY JORDAN $0.00
Class: 123 CHARITY PRO/AM CLASS-ANY SEAT Entries that competed: 10 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 219 ROSELANE'S TOWN TOPIC VYDRA ROY, HELEN & JASHOJIT . JIM CHERRY/HELEN ROY $0.00 10.00
2 190 LEDGEFIELD LA MIA STELLA GCH WRIGHT, LACEY . MALLORY MIGNOT/LACEY WRIGH’ $0.00 6.00
3 128 SMS BEACONSFIELD RENOUF, NOELLE . STACY HENNESSY/EMILY EVANS $0.00 4.00
4 270 INTREPID ON PARADE WILLES, BRIAN AND ALISON . HEATHER LUDTKE/ALISON WILLES $0.00 2.00
5 195 RCV PATENT PENDING MOREY, SUSAN . LAING MOREY/SUSAN MOREY $0.00 1.00
6 230 SHZGOT ISSUES GILLARD, ALLISON . MEGAN GALLAGHER/ALLISON GIL $0.00 0.50
Class: 124 MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE LIMIT Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
HORSE
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 223 SARDE'S SWAGGER LYDEN, SHELLEY ANDY MARLETT $0.00 10.00
Class: 125 ASB PARK PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 147 ELLE LUI BARROW, JULIE JULIE BARROW $0.00 10.00
Class: 126 MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE JR EX Entries that competed: 5 Standard Points
CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 184 CMBF GLAMOROUS PARKER, HAL & STACEY KAITLYN HALL $0.00 10.00
2 236 DRAGONSMEADE URBAN LEGEND STENSETH, OLIVIA OLIVIA STENSETH $0.00 6.00
3 187 TREBLES FRONT AND CENTER REMONDINO, ANNIE ANNIE REMONDINO $0.00 4.00
4 216 KNOLLTOP'S HEIR APPARENT WALZ, VICTORIA HALEY ATTIG $0.00 2.00
5 234 FUTURETY'S TWISTIT GRANGER, LILLIE MAYUMI PITRAT $0.00 1.00
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
?J ClassResults.rpt Printed Page
¥, HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca Jul 3 1, 2018 1 Of 1



LN Show Services

Class Results (Compact) MORGAN MEDALLION CLASSIC
Class: 127 MORGAN CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIVING Entries that competed: 5 Standard Points
CHAMPIONSHIP OPEN
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 116 CINGATE HOT SHOT ELLSWORTH, LEXIE LEXIE ELLSWORTH $0.00 10.00
2 190 LEDGEFIELD LA MIA STELLA GCH WRIGHT, LACEY PAUL BRISCO $0.00 6.00
3 213 MCS BANDINI GCH SILICON VALLEY RANCH, LLC (BE} AVA BENDER $0.00 4.00
4 119 KMR A KISS FOR LUCK KEMP, ERICA COREY KEMP $0.00 2.00
Class: 128 ASB FINE HARNESS CHAMPIONSHIP Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 155 SPIRIT OF NEW YORK PSF BLANKENSHIP, ANN ANN BLANKENSHIP $0.00 10.00
Class: 129 MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE JUNIOR Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 141 INDIAN CREEK WAR PAINT LEONARDINI, JEANINE MERIN MAGGI $0.00 10.00
Class: 131 MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING LIMIT HORSE Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 250 SA ALFREDO ELLSWORTH, LEXIE GERRY RUSHTON $0.00 10.00
Class: 132 MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE JR EX Entries that competed: 3 Standard Points
CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 196 VIOLENT FEMME STENSETH, OLIVIA OLIVIA STENSETH $0.00 10.00
2 107 ATWOOD FORENSIC TOPIC WHITE, AMANDA AMANDA WHITE $0.00 6.00
3 162 CFFITOLD YOU SO DIZON, LUCIA & TIZIANA LUCIA DIZON $0.00 4.00
Class: 133 ASB THREE GAITED CHAMPIONSHIP Entries that competed: 4 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 171 PENNYRILE FREEDOM FARM, LLC (KELLEDY), . KENDALL KELLEDY $0.00 10.00
2 238 CALLAWAY'S MOST WANTED BRITTAN, LINDA MERIN MAGGI $0.00 6.00
3 220 SIMBARA'S BELLE MICHELLE CANFIELD, CATHALEEN CATHALEEN CANFIELD $0.00 4.00
4 153 BABE PALEY BLANKENSHIP, ANN ANN BLANKENSHIP $0.00 2.00
Class: 134 OPEN WALK-TROT EQUITATION Entries that competed: 5 Standard Points
CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 129 ULTRAS PRIVATE EYE SMITH, KATHERINE MOLLIE TUTEN $0.00 10.00
2 254 MEADOWMAK FRENCH TRADITION LUEDTKE, MARY MADELYN WILLES $0.00 6.00
3 154 DEER CREEK SHARPDRESEDMAN  HODGE, NATALIA NATALIA HODGE $0.00 4.00
4 170 PLAYMOR ALL NIGHT CH PALOS, AYVA AYVA PALOS $0.00 2.00
5 157 UVM ODYSSEY BLANKENSHIP, ANN LINDSAY HELIKER $0.00 1.00
Class: 135 ASB COUNTRY WESTERN PLEASURE Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
Class: 136 MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE JR EX Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 243 CHA CHING ERICKSSON, INA CASSIDY HERSCHAK $0.00 10.00
2 188 QUEENS NIGHTWATCH REMONDINO, ANNIE ANNIE REMONDINO $0.00 6.00
Class: 138 ENGLISH PLEASURE DRIVING Entries that competed: 3 Standard Points
CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 221 STONECROFT I'M FREE POLICH, JENNIFER ROBB WALLEN $0.00 10.00
2 110 INDIAN CEEEK WARBIRD ELLSWORTH, LEXIE LEXIE ELLSWORTH $0.00 6.00
3 239 THE KEEN KAT KANE, LINDA LINDA KANE $0.00 4.00
Class: 139 MORGAN CLASSIC PLEASURE SADDLE Entries that competed: 9 Standard Points
OPEN CHAMP
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LN Show Services
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 139 MORGAN CLASSIC PLEASURE SADDLE Entries that competed: 9

OPEN CHAMP

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 206 PLAYMOR'S JUKEBOX HERO STEVENSON, DEBORAH & ROBERT CASSIE STEVENSON
2 132 CRD WEALTH OF NATIONS RUSHTON, GERRY DELANEY WEED
3 195 RCV PATENT PENDING MOREY, SUSAN LAING (JULIA) MOREY
4 120  KMR TOUCH OF LUCK HOLZSCHUHER, GREGORY GREGORY HOLZSCHUHER
5 191 DRAGONSMEADE FIRST NIGHT JRH MORGANS, LLC, . MEREDITH WOLFE
6 140 FCM LODO VICO HECHT, REGINA FRAN IYER
7 148 CEDAR CREEK ERAGON KLEINECKE, DIANE DIANE KLEINECKE
8 253 SARALIN ROYAL BLUE ERICKSSON, INA ELLA HERSCHAK

Class: 141 MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE LADIES
CHAMPIONSHIP

Entries that competed: 5

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 144 REAFFIRMED MAGGI, MERIN LILA TATAR
2 105 SSLLC BOLD MOVES STOLEN ACES FARM, . SHAUNICY STURM
3 177 BVW MISS SCARLETT WALLEN, BETSY BETSY WALLEN
4 230 SHZGOT ISSUES GILLARD, ALLISON ALLISON GILLARD

Class: 142 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING
CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
WALLEN, ROBB ASHLEY JEPPESEN
BRITTAN, LINDA ALEXANDRA BRITTAN-SIEMONS

Entries that competed: 2

1 168 CH HARLEM'S MIDNIGHT LACE
2 161 FAIR HILLS CAPTAIN AMERICA

Class: 143 MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING OPEN
CHAMPIONSHIP

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider

KLEINECKE, DIANE GERRY RUSHTON

Entries that competed: 1

1 133 LSB GAME TIME

Class: 144 MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE OPEN
CHAMPIONSHIP

Entries that competed: 3

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 226 TREBLE'S PATENT PENDING KURT & TERI RUMENS/FIRE RUN F.  SUZANNE M HABEREK
2 108 HARLINGTONS FARQUAR REIF, LISA MEGAN GALLAGHER
3 102 OREGON COUNTRY FLASH STOLEN ACES FARM, . ANDY MARLETT
Class: 145 ASB THREE GAITED PARK CHAMPIONSHIP Entries that competed: 1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 159 GET MY DRIFT BRITTAN, LINDA ALEXANDRA BRITTAN-SIEMONS

Class: 146 MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE OPEN
CHAMPIONSHIP

Entries that competed: 3

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 200 MERRIEHILL AFTER HOURS OLSEN, ELAINE ERIC ANTMAN
2 193 RWIJ DOLCE WOLFE, MEREDITH SUSAN MOREY
3 138 DMH BACK IN BLACK LYDDON, KARI MERIN MAGGI

Class: 148 MORGAN CARRIAGE PLEASURE DRIVING
CHAMPIONSHIP

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider

Entries that competed: 1

1 217 INTREPID SABRINA SCRONCE, MARY J MARY J SCRONCE
Class: 149 MORGAN IN HAND JUSTIN MORGAN Entries that competed: 1
STANDARD

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider

1 108 HARLINGTONS FARQUAR REIF, LISA MEGAN GALLAGHER

Class: 150 LEADLINE STAKE Entries that competed: 5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 254 MEADOWMAK FRENCH TRADITION LUEDTKE, MARY KADEN GIBBS

2 224 DELIVER THE DREAM UNDERWOOD, MORGAN MORGAN FRANCIS UNDERWOOD
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Class Results (Compact)
Class: 150 LEADLINE STAKE

Place Entry Horse
3 228 WM MOONLIGHT BAY
4 230 SHZGOT ISSUES
5 229 FUTURITY JACUZZI

Class: 151 MORGAN PARK HARNESS OPEN
CHAMPIONSHIP

Place Entry Horse
1 127 SLB GORDON GIRL
2 207 RDF BELLARINA

Class: 152 MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE AMATEUR

CHAMPIONSHIP

Place Entry Horse

1 302 FARAGAMO GCH

225 CANABAR NICKELBACK
209 BAYMOUNTS CISCO KID
101 HERITAGE HOLLOW RAPTURE
134 JAZZTIME PLAY DATE
315 OTM KEEPER OF THE STARS

A U A W N

Class: 153 MORGAN CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIVING

LADIES CHAMPIONSHP
Place Entry Horse
118 INVITATION ONLY
104 DRAGONSMEADE COURANTE
137 BRAVE
126 SDMF DEJA VU NIGHTS
241 LE MARQUIS FINAL EDITION

N AW N =

Class: 154 OPEN SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION, ANY

BREED CHAMPIONSHP

Place Entry Horse
1 106 WATCH ME DANCE
2 204 VVM UNCENSORED
3 224 DELIVER THE DREAM
4 244 BJL RANSOM

Class: 155 MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE JUNIOR

HORSE CHAMPION

Place Entry Horse
1 255 WILLOWWICK TROUBADOUR
2 303 BATALI
3 163 CFF SWEET LORRAINE
4 256 MDMS SPICY COVER GIRL

Class: 156 MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING LADIES

CHAMPIONSHIP

Place Entry Horse
1 117 INDIAN CREEK MASTERMIND
2 214 GLB MAN OF THE HOUR

Class: 157 MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE OPEN

CHAMPIONSHIP

Place Entry Horse
1 192 ARCOLA'S FRENCH PRESS
2 151 AT THE OSCARS

Class: 158 ASB THREE GAITED SHOW PLEASURE

CHAMPIONSHIP
Place Entry Horse

MORGAN MEDALLION CLASSIC

Entries that competed: 5
Owner Rider

ADAMS, JULIE KATHLEEN KEAGAN
GILLARD, ALLISON EDEN GILLARD
MALOUF, MERNA BRANDON KEAGAN

Entries that competed: 2

Owner Rider

BARTOLUCCI, SHERRY GERRY RUSHTON
STEVENSON, DEBORAH & ROBERT CASSIE STEVENSON

Entries that competed: 7

Owner Rider
STOLEN ACES FARM, . SHAUNICY STURM
KURT & TERI RUMENS/FIRE RUN F;  KAYLA POWLESLAND
MARTIN, ANTOINETTE
EIDE, JILL JILL EIDE
JEWELL, NANCY HEIDI TORRES
FRISBEE, BETTY BETTY FRISBEE

Entries that competed: 5

Owner Rider

UTECHT, ELIZABETH
STOLEN ACES FARM, .

ELIZABETH UTECHT
SHERIDAN STURM

LYDDON, KARI KARI LYDDON
SKAGER, MONA MONA SKAGER
DUBOIS, AILENE CHRISTY SCOGGINS

Entries that competed: 4

Owner Rider
GAYHEART, AVERY AVERY GAYHEART
GARY RAYMOND & KAITLYN JACK KAITLYN JACKSON
UNDERWOOD, MORGAN

ERICKSSON, INA CASSIDY HERSCHAK

Entries that competed: 4

Owner Rider
LUEDTKE, HEATHER
STOLEN ACES FARM, .
CARLINO, SUSAN [WDAA203]
O'BRIEN, SANDY

KAITLYN HALL
TERRI STURM
MEGAN GALLAGHER
HEATHER LUEDTKE

Entries that competed: 2

Owner Rider
ELLSWORTH, LEXIE LEXIE ELLSWORTH
SILICON VALLEY RANCH, LLC (BE}? SHARON BENDER

Entries that competed: 2

Owner Rider

SUSAN MOREY/MALLORY MIGNOT MALLORY MIGNOT
TUROWSKA, AGATA AGATA TUROWSKA

Entries that competed: 2

Owner Rider

KATHERINE (GRACE) ROBINSON

MORGAN UNDERWOOD

Y%
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LN Show Services

Class Results (Compact) MORGAN MEDALLION CLASSIC

Class: 158 ASB THREE GAITED SHOW PLEASURE

CHAMPIONSHIP

Entries that competed: 2

Standard Points

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 212 CH MIGHTY THOR SILICON VALLEY RANCH, LLC (BEl! AVA BENDER $0.00 10.00
2 173 LISMORE'S FELIX THE CAT MIESELER, FALLON FALLON MIESELER $0.00 6.00

Class: 159 MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING AMATEUR

CHAMPIONSHIP

Entries that competed: 1

Standard Points

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 121 LC EL MATADOR EWENS, SUE K SUE K EWENS $0.00 10.00
Class: 160 MORGAN PARK SADDLE CHAMPIONSHIP Entries that competed: 3 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 205 RDF BELL RINGER STEVENSON, DEBORAH & ROBERT CASSIE STEVENSON $0.00 10.00
2 123 MERRIEHILL HOME STRETCH PAPOLA, KATHY KATHY PAPOLA $0.00 6.00
3 231 COOL WHIP WALZ, VICTORIA VICTORIA WALZ $0.00 4.00
Class: 161 ASB FIVE GAITED CHAMPIONSHIP Entries that competed: 2 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 156 THE FIRST FLING KRUTEK, BETSY BETSY KRUTEK $0.00 10.00
2 246 CALLAWAY'S CRUCIAL SANICOLA, CHRISTIANE CHRISTIANE SANICOLA $0.00 6.00

Class: 162 MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASE AMATEUR

CHAMPIONSHIP

Entries that competed: 4

Standard Points

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 165 HONORE DE BALZAC SOMMERS, CRAIG CRAIG SOMMERS $0.00 10.00
2 245 MANDISA BANKHEAD, NICOLE NICOLE BANKHEAD $0.00 6.00
3 103 DLY JUDGEMENT DAY STOLEN ACES FARM, . SHAUNICY STURM $0.00 4.00
4 136 BBB ROCKY DRIFTER SHERIDAN, LINDA LINDA SHERIDAN $0.00 2.00
Class: 163 ENGLISH PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP Entries that competed: 6 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 208 RDF NOBODY'S FOOL STEVENSON, DEBORAH & ROBERT CASSIE STEVENSON $0.00 10.00
2 111 BVMS DARK STAR MCCULLOUGH, SUSAN STACY HENNESSY $0.00 6.00
3 248 NO SUGAR TONIGHT CROOPNICK, EMMA MAXI GUMPRECHT $0.00 4.00
4 201 IF MY FRIENDS COULD SEE ME NOY LAWES, DEBBIE DEBBIE LAWES $0.00 2.00
5 149 LULLABY BABY BLUES RAVEN, PAIGE PAIGE RAVEN $0.00 1.00
Class: 164 MORGAN HUNTER UNDER SADDLE Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 151 AT THE OSCARS TUROWSKA, AGATA AGATA TUROWSKA $0.00 10.00
Class: 165 MORGAN HUNTER HACK Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 151 AT THE OSCARS TUROWSKA, AGATA AGATA TUROWSKA $0.00 10.00
Class: 194 MORGAN TRAIL, SENIOR HORSE Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 304 HIJO DE VALDEZ PAIVA, GERRY MEGAN GALLAGHER $0.00 10.00
Class: 197 MORGAN TRAIL, OPEN Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 304 HIJO DE VALDEZ PAIVA, GERRY MEGAN GALLAGHER $0.00 10.00
Class: 198 MORGAN TRAIL CHAMPIONSHIP Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 304 HIJO DE VALDEZ PAIVA, GERRY MEGAN GALLAGHER $0.00 10.00

Class: 70A MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE NOVICE

Entries that competed: 4

Standard Points

HORSE
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 251 EQ HOLLYWOOD ENDING GRUEN, SANDRA TOM TORNATORE $0.00 10.00
2 189 PATCHWORK BROADWAY THOMAS, REVAE GRACE GEARY $0.00 6.00
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LN Show Services
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 70A MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE NOVICE Entries that competed: 4

MORGAN MEDALLION CLASSIC

Standard Points

HORSE
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
3 306 CFF SAN FRANCISCO MAZESS, MARILYN MARILYN MAZESS $0.00 4.00
4 163 CFF SWEET LORRAINE CARLINO, SUSAN [WDAA203] MEGAN GALLAGHER $0.00 2.00
Class: 76 A WALK-TROT SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 128 SMS BEACONSFIELD RENOUF, NOELLE MEGAN RENOUF $0.00 10.00
Class: 113A THREE GAITED JUNIOR HORSE Entries that competed: 1 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 247 HEIR TO THE EMPIRE VYDRA ROY, HELEN JIM CHERRY $0.00 10.00
NOTE: "Points" column is the points value computed based on placing.

The points value is computed using standard points values: 10, 6,4, 2, 1, 0.5
For classes flagged as Bonus points classes points values are: 15,9, 6, 3, 2, 1
Points are only computed for placings 1 through 6.

If the class has a points multiplier defined it is shown in the class name heading and is factored into the points computed.
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